Indiana Rural Water Association

Serving professionals in the water industry since 1968

P.0. Box 242; Zionsville, IN 46077
866-895-4792 Office (toll free); 855-202-7298 Fax (toll free)
www.indianaruralwater.org

2019 Operator Symposium North
presented by
Culy Contracting (now a Midas Company)
AGENDA

7:30am Registration

8:00-9:00a Jacob Swanson; Avanti jacob.swanson@avantigrout.com

9:00-9:10a Break

9:10-10:10a  Josh Cole; Doheny Companies joshcole@dohenycompanies.com

10:10-10:20a Break

10:20-11:10a Pipe Bursting
Matt Moser; Midas Companies matt.moser@midascompanies.com

11:10a-12:00p John Kosiur; Underground Solutions jkosiur@aegion.com

12:00p — 12:45p Lunch - Sponsored by Midwestern Engineers, Inc.
and our Outdoor Exhibitors (see back for contact info)
Anita Amspaugh, Midwestern Engineers, Inc.

765-228-6847; aamspaugh@midwesternengineers.com

Our hosts:
Chris Callahan; Culy Contracting (now a Midas Company)

317-605-0989; callahan@culycontracting.com

12:45-1:35p  Manhole Scanner
Eric Nunez; Culy Contracting ericn@culycontracting.com

1:35-2:25p Lead Replacement Program
Tom Franklin; Culy Contracting tomf@culycontracting.com
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2:25-3:00p Break — Ice Cream — Sponsored by Madewell Products Corp.
Craig Closser; Madewell Products Corp.
765-810-3497; craig@madewell.net

3:00-4:00p  Scott Lewis; Lewis Sales scott.lewis@lewissales.com

We wish to thank Culy Contracting (now a Midas Company) for opening up their facility to host us today,
providing refreshments and Iunch, and coordinating the program. We appreciate their support of you, IRWA,
and the water/wastewater industry!!

OUR OUTDOOR EXHIBITORS

DN Tanks - Steve Applegate

EJ - John Crist

JCM - Roger Riddle

Madewell - Craig Closser & Sam Hunt (Our Ice Cream Sponsor)
MccCallister Equipment — Mike Six

McHolland Services, LLC - Jeff McHolland Jr.

Mcor - Matt Corley

Midwestern Engineers — Anita Amspaugh (Our Lunch Sponsor)
Mueller — Hunter Bolin

Utility Supply — Erich Nugent
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